Definite Purpose (027069)
027069
Global Commercial Alias 027069
Product ID 7B027069
ABB Type Designation 180 DBSC-V-35-MA-230/460
Catalog Description Definite Purpose (027069)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
180 DBSC-V-35-MA-230/460ABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
85052000Customs Tariff Number
StandardEnclosure Material
UndefinedFrame Size
027069Global Commercial Alias
0 in³Gross Volume
10.778 kgGross Weight
180DBSC-35-MA-230/460 VAC 60HZInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
180Motor Frame Size
Fan EndMounting Type
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Definite PurposeProduct Name
0 cmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 cmProduct Net Height
10.778 kgProduct Net Weight
0 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1/2027069
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
35 in·lbTorque (Holding)
26101403UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Motors and Generators  → NEMA Low Voltage AC Motors  → Definite Purpose Motors  → Electrical Clutches And Brakes
Categories
2/2027069
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26